
LOT 10 DOE RUN S/D UNREC:
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4, RUN S 540 
1072.79 FT, E 1264.23 FT FOR POB

AYLOR JOANN M & GEORGE A LIVING TRUST DATED OCTOBE
P O BOX 877
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-0877

09-6S-16-03804-110

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

9616.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/03/2015 HC 10.01 12,115 85,500 2,520 9,595

STANDARD
3

259,986
11,300
95,095

283,401
173,378
110,023

HX HB 51,411
58,612

366,381
0

369,269

1526/1797 10/04/2024 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AYLOR GEORGE A

AYLOR JOANN M & GEO

1139/0710 12/21/2007 WD Q I 120,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIMOTHY STIRN

GEORGE A & JOANN M 
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32328 SFR 761 09/24/2014

17377 PUMP/UTPOL 30 08/28/2000

2019HX Base Yr

447 SW LAUMAN GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,047 126.0000 141.12 288,873 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

3 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 228,614

FOP 224 30 67 8,510

FOP 600 30 180 22,862

2,624 2,047 259,986

BAS= W20 FOP= N8 W28 S8 E28$ W40 S30 FOP= S10 E60 N10 W60$
E60 N30$.

BAS

20

40

30

60

30

FOP 8

28

8

28

FOP10

60

10

60

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0327 STABLES-SM 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 2,800

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

11,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,595

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,500


